Limited Five Year
Warranty
Free Technical Support
Plug-and-play Design
Key Features
Asanté's 5, 8, 16, and 24-port 10/100 Desktop
Switches – Your Affordable Solution for Deploying
Fast Ethernet Switching to the Desktop

Free telephone supportXXXXand 24-hour BBS.
Call our support line at (800) 566-6680 or visit www.asante.com for more information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Name Description Asanté Part # *
FriendlyNet FS4005P Switch Five 10/100Mbps NWay auto-negotiating ports (RJ-45), one 10/100 uplink port 99-00539-01
FriendlyNet FS4008P Switch Eight 10/100Mbps NWay auto-negotiating ports (RJ-45), one 10/100 uplink port 99-00540-01
FriendlyNet FS4016P Switch 16 10/100Mbps NWay auto-negotiating ports (RJ-45), one 10/100 uplink button 99-00541-01
FriendlyNet FS4024P Switch 24 10/100Mbps NWay auto-negotiating ports (RJ-45), one 10/100 uplink button 99-00542-01
* For international specific part numbers, please refer to the Asanté price list.
SPECIFICATIONS
LEDs: Power, link, data, full-duplex (on 16-port only) and 10/100Mbps operation
Connector: RJ-45 (10Base-T and 100Base-TX)